>
=
A
-
Q
-
O

Exploded View: EV 6 kW ECO-GEN ROTOR & STATOR

Drawing No.: 0J1920

Revision: J-1358 B
Date: 1/9/2012

Page 1 of 2



Revision: J-1358 B
Date: 1/9/2012

GROUP EV

ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8
2 022097 10 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
3 022473 10 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
4 0H5625 1 COVER ALTERNATOR
5 0H5758 4 STANDOFF 1/2" HEX
6 022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
7 022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
8 066849 2 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8 X 16
9 066386 1 ASSEMBLY, BRUSH HOLDER
10 0G3381 1 UPPER BEARING CARRIER
11 0H5773H 1 STATOR 6.5KW 60 HZ 120V
12 0H4835H 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 6.5KW
13 075215 4 WASHER, SPRING CENTR
14 029459 2 TENSION SPRING
15 052858 6 NUT TOP LOCK FL M8-1.25
16 0G3382 1 LOWER BEARING CARRIER
17 0G3913 4 STUD, 530 STATOR
18 073146 4 SLIDE, NYLON
19 043116 6 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8
20 0H4548 1 FAN, ENGINE PULLEY
21 0H5624 1 PULLEY, ENGINE
22 0G2551 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8 G8
23 046526 2 WASHER LOCK M10
24 073118 1 SCREW HHC 3/8-24 X 2-1/4 G8
25 052203 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 70 C8.8
26 0C1878 2 SUPPORT, SLIDE
27 075242 4 SPRING, GEN. MOUNT
28 075237 4 WASHER, SPRNG CENTER
29 0H4549 1 FAN, ALTERNATOR PULLEY
30 0H5620 1 PULLEY, ALTERNATOR
31 0G3748 1 BELT V-RIBBED 4L X 43.75" LG
32 0J8686 1 SCREW HHC 3/8-24 X 1 1/4 G8

Page 2 of 2

Exploded View: EV 6 kW ECO-GEN ROTOR & STATOR
Drawing No.: 0J1920



